RealtyProfessionals

PALM BEACH COUNTY UTILITY CONTACTS

Florida Power & Light Company

Palm Beach County Water Utilities

AT&T

Comcast

Florida Public Utilities (gas)

Wellington Solid Waste Authority

Water Inc.
Boynton Beach Utilities
Lake Worth Utilities
Lantana Utilities
Palm Springs Utilities
Wellington Water Utilities Department
Royal Palm Beach Utilities

Lake Worth Utilities (electric)

561.697.8000

561.740.4600

888.757.6500

800.266.2278

561.832.0872

561.697.2700

561.742.6300
561.533.7300
561.540.5750
561.965.5770
561.791.4010
561.790.5114

561.533.7300
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